University of Kashmir, Srinagar

(NAAC Accredited Grade *A"")

Date Sheet

For BPT 1+, 20d & 314 Year Regular batch (2022-2024) & Eligible Backlog candidates, examination session:
Feb:. 2026 enrolled through Govt. Medical College Srinagar & CRC Bemina & Arsh Paramedical Institute
Khanmoh Kashmir.

Time: 2:00 p.m

Date of
Examination

09/02/2026

10/02/2026
11/02/2026

12/02/2026
13/02/2026

16/02/2026

17/02/2026
18/02/2026

19/02/2026

120/02/2026

| 23/02/2026
24/02/2026

| 25/02/2026

26/02/2026
27/02/2026

BPT 15t Year

ook ok ko

Anatomy (BPT20101)

ok ok ok ok ok

skokok kK
Physiology (BPT20102)

oKk

Fokookok skok
Biomechanics
(BPT20103)

kK Kk kK

Kok KKk K

Electrotherapy
(BPT20104)

kK kKK

Fokk koK

Biochemistry (BPT20105) |

*k KoKk K

Dated: 12/01/2026

Copy to:

Venue: Humanities Block Hall B, University of Kashmir Sgr.

BPT 2nd Year

Pathology /Microbiology
~ (BPT20201)

*okokokok ok

ok koK Kok

Aokkok ok ok
Fok KKKk

Exercise Therapy (BPT20203)

Kk kok ok

kK Rk %

Research Methodology &
Biostatistics
(BPT20204)

kK% ok ok

-Psychology Sociology
(BPT20205)

%k ok Kk kK

*okokok koK

oo e e

Assistant Controller of Examination

Phér-macology (BPT20262)_ )

BPT 3'd Year

ok %k k%

Fk koK Kk

General Medicine
(BPT301)

KA KKK

* Ak K

General Surgery
(BPT302)

%Kk Kk K

%k kK ok X

Orthopaedics &
Traumatology
(BPT303)

Ak AK

I

KKK KKK

Orthopaedics & Sports
Physiotherapy
(BPT304)
kokokkokk
Cardio Respiratory and
General Physiotherapy
(BPT305)

Sd/-

Conduct

Principal, Government Medical College Srinagar /CRC Bemina /Arsh Paramedical Institute Khanmoh Kashmir for information
Assistant Controller (Examination Transit, Stationery, Secrecy) University of Kashmir;

Sr.P.A. to CE for kind information of the Controller of Examination;
System Engineer {(Examination IT/Automation) University of Kashmir;

Enquiry Cell/Print Media/Notice Board/File.




