



University of Kashmir, Srinagar

(NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++')

Date Sheet

For BPT 1st, 2nd & 3rd Year Regular batch (2022-2024) & Eligible Backlog candidates, examination session:
Feb. 2026 enrolled through Govt. Medical College Srinagar & CRC Bemina & Arsh Paramedical Institute
Khanmoh Kashmir.

Time: 2:00 p.m

Venue: Humanities Block Hall B, University of Kashmir Sgr.

Date of Examination	BPT 1 st Year	BPT 2 nd Year	BPT 3 rd Year
09/02/2026	*****	Pathology /Microbiology (BPT20201)	*****
10/02/2026	Anatomy (BPT20101)	*****	*****
11/02/2026	*****	*****	General Medicine (BPT301)
12/02/2026	*****	Pharmacology (BPT20202)	*****
13/02/2026	Physiology (BPT20102)	*****	*****
16/02/2026	*****	*****	General Surgery (BPT302)
17/02/2026	*****	Exercise Therapy (BPT20203)	*****
18/02/2026	Biomechanics (BPT20103)	*****	*****
19/02/2026	*****	*****	Orthopaedics & Traumatology (BPT303)
20/02/2026	*****	Research Methodology & Biostatistics (BPT20204)	*****
23/02/2026	Electrotherapy (BPT20104)	*****	*****
24/02/2026	*****	Psychology Sociology (BPT20205)	*****
25/02/2026	*****	*****	Orthopaedics & Sports Physiotherapy (BPT304)
26/02/2026	Biochemistry (BPT20105)	*****	*****
27/02/2026	*****	*****	Cardio Respiratory and General Physiotherapy (BPT305)

Sd/-

Assistant Controller of Examination
Conduct

Dated: 12/01/2026

Copy to:

- Principal, Government Medical College Srinagar /CRC Bemina /Arsh Paramedical Institute Khanmoh Kashmir for information
- Assistant Controller (Examination Transit, Stationery, Secrecy) University of Kashmir;
- Sr.P.A. to CE for kind information of the Controller of Examination;
- System Engineer (Examination IT/Automation) University of Kashmir;
- Enquiry Cell/Print Media/Notice Board/File.